CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



The Box Bakery - Desserts

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service $75

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

Bakery Rush Fee $25

This fee applies to all bakery items that normally require a 48 hr
notice.

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving

Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We

will provide the appropriate number of service items for your

meal.

COOKIES
Cookies $2.25
Cookies (6) $13.5
Cookies (Dozen) $26
Basic Iced Cookies (Dozen) $41
Hand Decorated Cookies (Small) $54

***48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED***(Dozen)



Hand Decorated Cookies (Large)
***%48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED****

Custom Cookies with Print (Dozen)
***48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED***

Individually Bag Cookies (Cello Bag w/ Ribbon)
(Per dozen)

Individually Bag Cookies (Heat Sealed)
(Per dozen)

CUPCAKES

Regular Cupcakes (12)

*** Al specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***

Regular Cupcakes (6)

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***

Regular Cupcakes

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***

Specialty Cupcakes (12)

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***

Specialty Cupcakes (6)

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***

Specialty Cupcakes

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***

$60

$50

$5

$3

$30

$16

$2.75

$37

$19

$3.25



BARS AND TREATS

Homemade Fudge Brownie

Rice Krispy Treat

CAKES

Half Sheet Cake

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. *** (Serves 80)

Custom Order
Call C3 for pricing

King Cake with Baby
(Serve 10-12)

Cheesecake (9 Inch)
***48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED***

Cheesecake (10 Inch)
***48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED***

Quarter Sheet Cake
***48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED*** (Serves 40)

Cake (12 inch)

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***(Serves 40-45)

Cake (10 inch)

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. *** (Serves 30-35)

Cake (8 inch)

$4.25

$4

$150

$0

$30

$40

$50

$85

$75

$60



***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select $50
*Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***(Serves 20-25)

Cheesecake $6
(Slice)

KETO FRIENDLY

_______Keto Cinnamon Rolls (6) $36
_______Keto Brownies (6) $30
_______Keto Cookies (6) $18
_______Keto Cheesecake (9 Inch) $65
_______Keto Iced Lemon Loaf (Small) $20
_______Keto Banana Nut Loaf (Small) $20
_______Keto Tres Leches (8 Inch) $65
BEVERAGES

______ Sweet Tea (Gallon) $8

Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Unsweetened Tea (Gallon) $8
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Lemonade (Gallon) $8
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Coke (Bottled) $2.5



Diet Coke (Bottled) $2.5

______ Coke Zero (Bottled) $2.5
_______Mexican Coke (Bottled) $2.75
_______ Sprite (Bottled) $2.5
_______Fanta Orange (Bottled) $2.5
_______ Bottled Water $1.5
_______Diet Dr. Pepper (Bottled) $2.5
_______Orange Juice (Bottled) $2.5
_______Apple Juice (Bottled) $2.5
______ Powerade Blue $2.5
______ Powerade Red $2.5
_______Monster Energy $3.5
_______Monster Energy - Zero Ultra $3.5
______ White Milk $2.25
_______Chocolate Milk $2.25
_______ Orange Juice (Gallon) $10

Includes cups.

Coffee Traveler



(Serves 15-20) Includes cups, creamers and sweeteners.

Ice (10 Ibs.)

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$25

$3

$0

$0



