

CORPORATE
CATERING
CONCIERGE

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,
please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date: _____

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: _____ with cover

Company Name: _____

Delivery Address: _____ Floor/ Suite: _____

Contact Name: _____

Email Address: _____

Phone Number: _____ Ext.: _____

Cell Number: _____

Number of people you will be serving: _____

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa MCard

Time Requested: _____

Date Requested: _____

Card Number: _____ Exp. Date: _____

CVV: _____ Billing Zip Code: _____

Comments: _____

The Box Bakery - Desserts

SERVICE LEVELS

<u>Set Up Service</u>	\$75
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
<u>Bakery Rush Fee</u>	\$25
This fee applies to all bakery items that normally require a 48 hr notice.	

PLATES AND UTENSILS

<u>Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils</u>	\$0
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	

COOKIES

<u>Cookies</u>	\$2.25
<u>Cookies (6)</u>	\$13.5
<u>Cookies (Dozen)</u>	\$26
<u>Basic Iced Cookies (Dozen)</u>	\$41
<u>Hand Decorated Cookies (Small)</u>	\$54
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED(Dozen)	

<u>Hand Decorated Cookies (Large)</u>	\$60
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED	
<u>Custom Cookies with Print (Dozen)</u>	\$50
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED	
<u>Individually Bag Cookies (Cello Bag w/ Ribbon)</u>	\$5
(Per dozen)	
<u>Individually Bag Cookies (Heat Sealed)</u>	\$3
(Per dozen)	

CUPCAKES

<u>Regular Cupcakes (12)</u>	\$30
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***	
<u>Regular Cupcakes (6)</u>	\$16
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***	
<u>Regular Cupcakes</u>	\$2.75
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***	
<u>Specialty Cupcakes (12)</u>	\$37
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***	
<u>Specialty Cupcakes (6)</u>	\$19
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***	
<u>Specialty Cupcakes</u>	\$3.25
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. ***	

BARS AND TREATS

<u>Homemade Fudge Brownie</u>	\$4.25
<u>Rice Krispy Treat</u>	\$4

CAKES

<u>Half Sheet Cake</u>	\$150
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. *** (Serves 80)	
<u>Custom Order</u> Call C3 for pricing	
<u>King Cake with Baby</u>	\$30
(Serve 10-12)	
<u>Cheesecake (9 Inch)</u>	\$40
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED	
<u>Cheesecake (10 Inch)</u>	\$50
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED	
<u>Quarter Sheet Cake</u>	\$85
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED (Serves 40)	
<u>Cake (12 inch)</u>	\$75
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. *** (Serves 40-45)	
<u>Cake (10 inch)</u>	\$60
***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select *Chef Selection* for orders less than 48 hrs. *** (Serves 30-35)	
<u>Cake (8 inch)</u>	

***All specified flavors require a 48 hr notice. Please select \$50
Chef Selection for orders less than 48 hrs. ***(Serves 20-25)

Cheesecake \$6
(Slice)

KETO FRIENDLY

Keto Cinnamon Rolls (6) \$36
 Keto Brownies (6) \$30
 Keto Cookies (6) \$18
 Keto Cheesecake (9 Inch) \$65
 Keto Iced Lemon Loaf (Small) \$20
 Keto Banana Nut Loaf (Small) \$20
 Keto Tres Leches (8 Inch) \$65

BEVERAGES

Sweet Tea (Gallon) \$8
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Unsweetened Tea (Gallon) \$8
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Lemonade (Gallon) \$8
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Coke (Bottled) \$2.5

_____ Diet Coke (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Coke Zero (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Mexican Coke (Bottled)	\$2.75
_____ Sprite (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Fanta Orange (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Bottled Water	\$1.5
_____ Diet Dr. Pepper (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Orange Juice (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Apple Juice (Bottled)	\$2.5
_____ Powerade Blue	\$2.5
_____ Powerade Red	\$2.5
_____ Monster Energy	\$3.5
_____ Monster Energy - Zero Ultra	\$3.5
_____ White Milk	\$2.25
_____ Chocolate Milk	\$2.25
_____ Orange Juice (Gallon)	\$10
Includes cups.	
_____ Coffee Traveler	

(Serves 15-20) Includes cups, creamers and sweeteners. **\$25**

 Ice (10 lbs.) **\$3**

EXTRAS

 Catering Service Agreement **\$0**

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or

 Catering Service Agreement - Special Events **\$0**

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or